

City of Ann Arbor | Extreme Networks | Switches for WTP Refresh

То:	From:
David Harris	Eric Driscoll
City of Ann Arbor	AmeriNet
301 E. Huron Street	1241 S. Maple Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48107-8647	Ann Arbor, MI 48103
734.794.6285	Phone: 734-995-1233
dharris@a2gov.org	edriscoll@AmeriNet.com

Summary

Total Amount:	\$45,320.62	Quote ID:	QUO-18652-L5R6	
Shipping Method:		Date:	10/21/2019	
Payment Terms:	Net 30			

Details						
Product ID	Product	Quantity	Price	Sub Total		
16175	X450-G2-48p-GE4Base Summit X450G2 48 10/100/1000BASET POE+ 4 1000BASEX unpopulated SFP two 21Gb stacking ports 2 unpopulated power supply slots fan module slot (unpopulated) ExtremeXOS Edge license	2.00	\$3,478.84	\$6,957.68		
16541	X440G224tGE4 X440G2 24 fixed 10/100/1000BASETX 4 1GBASEX unpopulated SFP 1 Fixed AC PSU 1 RPS port ExtremeXOS Edge license 0C to 60C operation	2.00	\$985.80	\$1,971.60		
16173	X450-G2-24P-GE4-Base	6.00	\$1,976.64	\$11,859.84		
10099	Power Cord 15A USA NEMA 5-15 C15	18.00	\$17.40	\$313.20		
10951	715W AC Power Supply Module - Front to Back Airflow	12.00	\$632.40	\$7,588.80		
10945	Fan Module Front to Back Airflow	8.00	\$208.80	\$1,670.40		
10052H	1000BASE-LX SFP MMF 220 & 550 Meters SMF 10km LC Connector Industrial Temp	6.00	\$266.25	\$1,597.50		
10053H	1000BASE-ZX SFP SMF 70km LC Connector Industrial Temp	8.00	\$1,068.75	\$8,550.00		
95504-16175	PW NBD AHR - 16175 This Year Term: 730 Days	2.00	\$628.00	\$1,256.00		
10941	Summit 1100W AC PSU FB	4.00	\$774.00	\$3,096.00		
10312	40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP passive copper cable assembly 1m length	2.00	\$229.80	\$459.60		
		Total		\$45,320.62		

Thank you for the opportunity to quote these products. Please note: Prices quoted are valid for 30 days. Applicable taxes and shipping charges are additional. Returns or cancellation of order(s) may be subject to a fee. We look forward to helping you in the future.